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PAULINO Marileidy
MILLER-UIBO Shaunae
PRYCE Nickisha

GUEVARA Ana
WILLIAMS-DARLING Tonique
DAVIS-THOMPSON Pauline
FENTON Lorraine
WILLIAMS Shericka
QUIROT Ana Fidelia
McPHERSON Stephenie Ann
JACKSON Shericka
McLEOD Candice

JACKSON Grace
WILLIAMS Sada
WILLIAMS-MILLS Novlene
RESTREPO Ximena

GOMEZ Roxana

RICHARDS Sandie

COFIL Fiordaliza

WHYTE Rosemarie

YOUNG Charokee
WILLIAMS Stacey Ann
McGREGOR Roneisha
AMERTIL Christine
CAMPBELL Juliet

GORDON Chris-Ann

DAY Christine

SPENCER Kaliese

ABRAMS Aliyah

SCOTT Gabby

PENTON Aurelia

LE-ROY Anastasia

MORAN Paola

DUPORTY Daisy Julia
FIGUEIREDO Maria Magnolia
LLOYD Shereefa
HEMMINGS Deon
MALONEY Shafiqua

REGIS Hazel-Ann

TERRERO Indira

DAVY Nadia

BARNES Tracy

JENKINS Tovea

POMPEY Aliann

HALL Patricia

BROMFIELD Junelle
McLAUGHLIN-WHILBY Anneisha
RUSSELL Janieve
RATTRAY-WILLIAMS Cathy
BECKFORD Allison
PONTEEN Tiandra

LICONA TORRES Lina Esther
PRENDERGAST Davita
CALATAYUD Zulia
WILKINS Bobbi-Gaye
BONNE Idalmis

McLEON Nancy

NEUFVILLE Marylyn

AM_Sud and Cent. all-time end 2024

DOM
BAH
JAM
MEX
BAH
BAH
JAM
JAM
CcuB
JAM
JAM
JAM
JAM
BAR
JAM
coL
CcuB
JAM
DOM
JAM
JAM
JAM
JAM
BAH
JAM
JAM
JAM
JAM
G6UY
PUR
CcuB
JAM
MEX
CUB
BRA
JAM
JAM
VIN
GRN
CuB
JAM
JAM
JAM
G6UY
JAM
JAM
JAM
JAM
JAM
JAM
SKN
coL
JAM
CUB
JAM
CUB
CcuB
JAM

400 Women
48.17 96
48.36 94
48 57 01
48.89 77
49.07 76
49.28 66
49.30 73
49.32 85
49.2 hA 63
49.34 88
49.47 94
4951 96
4957 61
4958 97
4963 82
49.64 69
49.71 99
49.79 68
49.80 A 00
49.84 86
49.87 00
50.00 99
50.02 97
50.09 79
50.11 70
50.13 94
50.14 86
50.19 87
50.20 97
50.52 97
50.56 A 41
50.57 87
50.58 97
50.61 71
50.62 63
50.62 82
50.63 68
50.63 99
50.64 81
50.5 h 85
50.66 80
50.67 75
50.68 92
50.71 78
50.71 82
50.74 98
50.76 86
50.76 93
50.82 63
50.83 79
50.83 84
50.83 A 98
50.86 84
50.87 79
50.87 88
50.95 A 71
51.00 71
51.02 52

athlestats all-time

09/08/24
06/08/21
20/07/24
27/08/03
12/09/04
29/07/96
19/07/02
18/08/09
13/08/89
04/08/21
03/10/19
04/08/21
10/07/88
21/08/23
23/09/06
05/08/92
04/08/21
04/08/97
02/09/22
06/08/11
16/04/22
08/09/24
27/06/21
19/09/05
03/07/93
25/06/17
27/08/15
08/09/13
13/05/23
06/08/24
16/07/78
11/04/18
29/06/24
06/09/94
21/08/90
29/06/08
24/06/95
14/07/24
16/05/04
01/06/08
14/06/03
27/06/98
27/06/21
16/08/09
07/06/12
29/06/24
25/06/17
09/07/23
25/09/88
01/06/02
11/06/05
20/06/24
26/06/11
30/06/01
28/09/08
15/07/95
06/09/94
23/07/70

4s1

2h1
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Paris Saint-Denis (FRA)
Tokyo (JPN)

London (GBR)

Paris Saint-Denis (FRA)
Berlin (GER)

Atlanta (USA)
Monaco (MON)

Berlin (GER)

Bogotd (COL)

Tokyo (JPN)

Doha (QAT)

Tokyo (JPN)

Nice (FRA)

Budapest (HUN)
Shanghai (CHN)
Barcelona (ESP)
Tokyo (JPN)

Athina (GRE)
Bruxelles (BEL)
London (GBR)
Gainesville (USA)
Zagreb (CRO)
Kingston (TAM)
Yokohama (JPN)
Kingston (TAM)
Kingston (TAM)
Beijing (CHN)

Rieti (ITA)

Freeport (BAH)

Paris Saint-Denis (FRA)
Medellin (COL)

Gold Coast (AUS)

Cd. México (MEX)
Madrid (ESP)
Rovereto (ITA)
Kingston (TAM)
Kingston (TAM)
Lighano Sabbiadoro (ITA)
Oxford (USA)

La Habana (CUB)
Sacramento (USA)
Kingston (TAM)
Kingston (TAM)
Berlin (GER)

Oslo (NOR)

Kingston (TAM)
Kingston (TAM)
Kingston (TAM)

Seoul (KOR)

Baton Rouge (USA)
Sacramento (USA)
Quito (ECV)

Kingston (TAM)
Alcald de Henares (ESP)
Kingston (TAM)
Guatemala City (GUA)
Madrid (ESP)
Edinburgh (GBR)



59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
m
112
113
114
115
116
17
118
119

JAMES Tiffany
FORDE Lorna

BAIRD Kadecia

WEIL Martina
CARABALT Norfalia
WILLIAMS Clora
AGUILAR Evelis Jazmin
COUTINHO Geisa Aparecida
PERNIA Daimi

OTTEY Merlene
SUTHERLAND Sonita
FRANCIS Kavia
VALCOURT Javonya
WILLTIAMS Ashley
FRAZER Merlene
SALMON Shiann
ANDERSON Leah
SMITH Ronetta
TEODORO Lucimar
WESH Marlena
ALEXANDER Kineke
KNIGHT Andrenette
DUNROD-FRANCIS Diane
MEDINA Gabriela
SIMPSON Sherone
RUSSELL Rickianna
CASTILLO Beatriz
WHYTE Ronda
BARTHOLOMEW Trish
WILLIAMS Claudine
ALMIRAO Maria Laura
RODNEY Meleni
BONNE Daisurami
MEDINA VENTURA Anabel
FOOTE Shaquena
GRIFFITH June
ALVAREZ Mercedes
PUSEY Jacqueline
TURNER Inez
RODRIGUEZ Carol
MARKLAND Titania
PARRIS Debbie-Ann
DAWKINS Marsha

GRAHAM-HUTCHINSON Nadia

THOMPSON Moya
JONES Laverne
REID Joanne
MORALES Surella
MARINHO Tiffani
GOULE Natoya
GRENOT Libania
PADILLA Jennifer
WALKER Sonikqua
CAICEDO Nicole
SOUSA Joelma
CAMPBELL Revolie
GRANT Ellen
GONZALEZ Norma
HALL Asaine
WALKER Melaine
KELLY Ashley

JAM
BAR
G6UY
CHI
coL
JAM
coL
BRA
CUB
JAM
JAM
JAM
BAH
JAM
JAM
JAM
JAM
JAM
BRA
HAT
VIN
JAM
SKN
MEX
JAM
JAM
CuB
JAM
GRN
JAM
BRA
GRN
CuB
DOM
JAM
G6UY
CUB
JAM
JAM
PUR
JAM
JAM
JAM
JAM
JAM
Isv
JAM
CcuB
BRA
JAM
CuB
coL
JAM
ECU
BRA
JAM
JAM
coL
JAM
JAM
IvB

5102 97

51.04 52
51.04 95
51.05 99
51.06 A 64
51.06 83
51.07 93
51.08 80
51.10 76
51.12 60
51.13 87
51.15 01
51.15 04
51.16 96
51.18 73
51.22 99
51.22 99
51.23 80
51.23 81
51.23 A 91
51.23 86
51.23 96
51.25 68
51.25 A 85
51.25 84
51.26 04
51.27 A 54
51.28 90
51.29 86
51.30 76
51.30 77
51.32 98
51.2 h 88
51.35 96
51.35 01
51.37 57
51.37 56
51.38 59
51.38 72
51.39 85
51.40 94
51.42 73
51.43 81
51.45 74
51.47 83
51.47 81
51.49 01
51.51 63
51.51 99
51.52 A 91
51.53 83
51.53 A 90
51.53 94
51.53 00
51.54 84
51.55 A 72
51.57 74
51.58 82
51.59 A 95
51.61 83
51.63 91

athlestats all-time

27/06/21
10/06/78
13/07/12
07/07/24
20/06/92
09/06/06
21/08/23
22/07/11
10/07/01
04/06/83
01/04/06
15/05/22
13/04/24
29/06/24
28/07/96
08/07/23
11/05/24
22/05/05
17/06/05
07/07/12
26/04/14
29/06/24
02/06/90
05/05/07
22/03/08
30/03/23
16/07/78
17/04/21
14/06/08
24/06/95
17/06/05
16/05/21
18/05/13
11/05/24
23/05/24
19/05/79
04/06/83
15/08/81
27/06/96
03/05/08
13/05/18
14/04/01
14/06/03
18/05/97
13/05/06
21/04/07
27/05/23
02/03/96
23/06/22
16/04/11
10/07/05
26/10/11
29/05/15
29/07/23
29/06/12
15/07/95
21/05/94
22/05/11
01/05/19
22/03/08
08/07/17

_ NN =

2r2
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Kingston (TAM)
Westwood (USA)
Barcelona (ESP)
Hengelo (NED)
Alcald de Henares (ESP)
Sacramento (USA)
Budapest (HUN)
Rio de Janeiro (BRA)
Getafe (ESP)
Houston (USA)
Kingston (TAM)
Lubbock (USA)
Gainesville (USA)
Kingston (TAM)
Atlanta (USA)
Kingston (TAM)
Clermont (USA)
Carson (USA)

Sdo Paulo (BRA)
Trapuato (MEX)
San Marcos (USA)
Kingston (TAM)
Durham (USA)
Xalapa (MEX)
Kingston (TAM)
Kingston (TAM)
Medellin (COL)
Kingston (TAM)
Des Moines (USA)
Kingston (TAM)
Sdo Paulo (BRA)
Los Angeles (USA)
La Habana (CUB)
Cuiaba (BRA)
Fayetteville (USA)
Durham (USA)
Bucuresti (ROV)
Ciudad Bolivar (VEN)
Kingston (TAM)
Los Angeles (USA)
Bloomington (USA)
Baton Rouge (USA)
Sacramento (USA)
Auburn (USA)
Atlanta (USA)
Lawrence (USA)
Sacramento (USA)
Camagiiey (CUB)
Rio de Janeiro (BRA)
El Paso (USA)
Nassau (BAH)
Guadalajara (MEX)
Jacksonville (USA)
Sdo Paulo (BRA)
Sdo Paulo (BRA)
Guatemala City (GUA)
Odessa, USA

Sdo Paulo (BRA)
Medellin (COL)
Kingston (TAM)
Miami (USA)



120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180

PENA Diosmely
SCOTT Catherine
VEITIA Lisneidy

de LIMA Jailma
POWELL Sharon
CHAMBERS Verone
McANNUFF Oneika
BECKLES Kanika
BLAKE Dominique
PHILLIPS Kenisha
MOSS Megan
MARTINEZ Aymeé
RODRIGUEZ Zudikey
OAKLEY Dejanea
OLIVER Ilrey
DURAND Omara
BETHEL Brianne

de BASSI Anny Caroline
CLAYTON Rushell
STEWART Kerron
BELLILLE Janeil
DIAZ Roxana
CLEMENT Susana
SILVA MARINHO Tiffani
BARROW Lisa Anne
BURGHER Michelle
ROBINSON Kayon
RODRIGUEZ Patricia
TITO Josiane
WILLIAMS Domonique
PENN Quincy

PETER Allison
MONDESIRE Yvonne
CARGILL Cecile
HOWELL Charmaine
WILLIAMS Shellene
SOTO Nercely
TRACEY Ristananna
SUAREZ Gabriela Anahi
LIMONTA Odalmis
PIERRE Beverley
SKEETE Deshana
PINHEIRO Emmily
VITORINO Tabata
MUIR Jody Ann
VRIESDE Letitia
SEALY Sade

GRANT Beverley
MAULSEED Charlene
DIAZ Yudalis
JARRETT Tanya
LONEY Dawnalee
KALAWAN Shannon
ANDERSON Doneisha
MAYBERRY Mayra
BELLO Ameerah
MONTELIER Lencys
CUNNINGHAM Nadia
REID Kaydian

DAY Jonique
DORSETT Shaquania

CUB
JAM
CUB
BRA
JAM
JAM
JAM
GRN
JAM
G6UY
BAH
CcuB
MEX
JAM
JAM
CcuB
BAH
BRA
JAM
JAM
TTO
CcuB
CUB
BRA
BAR
JAM
JAM
coL
BRA
TTO
BAH
Isv
JAM
JAM
JAM
JAM
VEN
JAM
ECU
CcuB
TTO
G6UY
BRA
BRA
JAM
SUR
BAR
JAM
JAM
CcuB
JAM
JAM
JAM
BAH
PUR
Isv
CUB
JAM
JAM
JAM
BAH

515 h 85

51.65 73
51.65 94
51.66 86
51.67 65
51.70 88
51.70 03
51.72 91
51.72 87
51.72 i 01
51.73 02
51.74 88
51.75 87
51.75 i 04
51.76 62
51.77 91
51.77 98
51.78 97
51.81 92
51.83 84
51.83 89
51.7 h 81
51.7 h 89
51.84 99
51.86 96
51.88 77
51.88 A 89
51.89 70
51.89 79
51.90 94
51.91 05
51.92 92
51.93 51
51.94 74
51.94 75
51.94 81
51.94 90
51.95 92
51.95 A 01
51.96 72
51.96 73
51.97 02
51.98 85
51.99 96
52.00 91
52.01 64
52.01 91
52.02 70
52.03 74
52.03 79
52.05 77
52.05 96
52.05 97
52.06 i 00
52.07 65
52.07 75
52.08 71
5209 A 78
52.11 84
52.11 88
52.13 97

athlestats all-time

27/06/08
25/06/00
29/06/21
22/05/11
04/06/88
08/04/17
25/05/24
12/05/12
30/06/12
24/02/24
09/06/22
26/08/07
22/05/10
24/02/24
18/05/86
17/09/16
16/05/21
06/04/24
13/04/24
06/04/13
21/06/14
06/06/08
19/07/08
30/08/19
25/05/18
27/06/04
25/05/13
24/05/03
07/03/07
26/05/17
30/03/24
09/08/14
05/09/72
19/04/97
19/06/99
12/06/04
26/11/13
21/05/11
04/03/23
21/05/96
24/05/98
25/05/24
05/06/09
23/06/22
25/05/12
12/07/97
12/05/13
03/07/93
03/06/95
07/07/01
07/05/98
10/06/17
26/05/18
14/02/20
09/05/92
08/05/98
31/07/98
19/05/07
22/07/06
25/05/12
26/05/17

2rl
2q1
2rl

La Habana (CUB)
Portland (USA)
Castellén (ESP)

Sdo Paulo (BRA)
Eugene (USA)
Kingston (TAM)
Lexington (USA)
Manhattan (USA)
Kingston (TAM)
Geneva (USA)
Eugene (USA)

Osaka (JPN)

San José del Cabo (MEX)
Lubbock (USA)
Knoxville (USA)

Rio de Janeiro (BRA)
Tampa (USA)
Braganga Paulista (BRA)
Gainesville (USA)
Auburn (USA)
Port-of-Spain (TTO)
La Habana (CUB)

La Habana (CUB)
Braganga Paulista (BRA)
Sacramento (USA)
Kingston (TAM)
Pueblo (USA)
Edwardsville (USA)
Sdo Paulo (BRA)
Lexington (USA)
Gainesville (USA)
Kamloops (CAN)
Munich (GER)

Austin (USA)
Kingston (TAM)
Austin (USA)
Trujillo (PER)
Kingston (TAM)
Quito (ECV)

La Habana (CUB)
Fairfax (USA)
Fayetteville (USA)
Rio de Janeiro (BRA)
Rio de Janeiro (BRA)
Jacksonville (USA)
Arnhem (NED)

Des Moines (USA)
Kingston (TAM)
Knoxville (USA)
Madrid (ESP)

Mesa (USA)
Kingston (TAM)
Charlotte (USA)
Clemson (USA)
Eagle Rock (USA)
Port-of-Spain (TTO)
La Habana (CUB)
San Luis Potosi (MEX)
Malles Venosta (ITA)
Jacksonville (USA)
Lexington (USA)



181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241

de SENA Maria Victoria
ANDERSON Shana Kaye
MATHIEU Marie Lande
JAMES Olivia
STERLING Audrea
ALMANZA Rose Mary
dos SANTOS Jainy Suelen
GREEN Cynthia

DIAS Amanda
McKNIGHT Sparkle
WRAY Shalysa
DANVERS Sophia
ETIENNE Ginou
MOTHERSILL Cydonie
LESFORIS Vernetta
GONZALEZ Mayra Marcela
TRUSTES Carmen
CAMPBELL Veronica
HAYE-SMITH Yanique
TAYLOR Melissa
OXLEY Tanya
MORGAN Avia
THOMAS Andrea
CAMPBELL Abigail

dos SANTOS Perla
CASANOVA Gilda

dos SANTOS Jessica
DUNN Debbie
MORGAN Sheryl
JOHN Nathandra
SPRINGER Tianna
DOWNER Naleya
CLARKE Melocia
KELLY Kaylia
CHARLES Nikeisha
SANCHEZ Raysa
JOSEPHS Janielle
TATE Marcia

VALDEZ Adina
MALONE Chantel

de PAULA Luciana
CLARKE Celena
TRACEY Nikita
SMELLIE Sophie
GARCES Jucilene

de OLIVEIRA Barbara
JOSEPH Angela
BROWN Rashan

da SILVA Natalia
STRACHAN Anthonique
BLAKE Helen
PACHECO Eliana
JONES Amara
CLARKE Laniece
HECHAVARREA Zurian
WOODRUFF Gianna
CUNNINGHAM Opal
PENA Ana H.

HILL Derri-Ann
CUMMINS Nadia
BELLE Tia-Adana

BRA

JAM
PUR
JAM
JAM
CcuB
BRA
JAM
BRA
TTO
CAY
JAM
HATL
CAY
LCA
MEX
CUB
JAM
JAM
BAR
BAR
JAM
JAM
JAM
BRA
CcuB
BRA
JAM
JAM
SKN
G6UY
JAM
JAM
JAM
TTO
DOM
JAM
JAM
TTO
IvB
BRA
JAM
JAM
JAM
BRA
BRA
TTO
BAH
BRA
BAH
JAM
VEN
BAH
BAH
CuB
PAN
JAM
CcuB
JAM
BAR
BAR

52.13
52.13
52.0
52.14
52.15
52.15
52.15
52.17
52.17
52.17
52.17
52.18
52.18
52.18
52.21
52.22
52.1
52.24
52.25
52.26
52.26
52.27
52.27
52.27
52.28
52.28
52.30
52.31
52.31
52.31
52.31
52.32
52.32
52.32
52.33
52.33
52.33
52.34
52.35
52.35
52.36
52.37
52.38
52.38
52.39
52.39
52.40
52.41
52.42
52.42
52.43
52.43
52.43
52.43
52.43
52.43
52.44
52.3
52.45
52.48
52.48

athlestats all-time

h

00

03

94
68
92
99
60
84
91
99
75
85
78
75
73
48
82
90
76
79
72
68
06
82
95
91
78
83
84
07
80
79
03
80
88
00
61
61
91
71
65
90
79
66
91
65
93
92
93
51
79
91
87
95
93
66
82
95
91
96

17/02/24
29/06/24
02/06/84
08/07/11

27/05/94
04/03/23
27/06/24
01/06/85
17/06/05
06/04/13
14/05/22
24/05/97
22/04/06
16/05/09
25/06/99
07/08/04
14/06/72
22/01/05
09/06/18
09/06/96
25/06/00
21/05/94
21/07/00
21/03/24
18/05/03
02/05/14
10/10/14
06/05/00
09/06/01
13/05/06
30/03/24
28/03/98
27/06/08
16/04/22
30/05/02
28/04/12
08/04/23
03/09/88
23/06/96
01/05/10
05/06/93
06/07/00
18/05/19
21/04/12

13/06/92
05/08/11
28/07/89
23/06/12
10/10/14

11/06/16

18/10/75

21/06/03

05/05/12
28/06/14
09/04/21
23/04/22
14/05/89
19/04/02
24/06/18
17/05/14

10/04/21

4h2

nNn N w

2h2

= = = W e

3h1

1h1

2rl

N N = NN

4f5

1h2

1f1

Sdo Paulo (BRA)
Kingston (TAM)
San Juan (PUR)
Villeneuve d'Ascq (FRA)
Azusa (USA)
Quito (ECV)

Sdo Paulo (BRA)
Austin (USA)

Sdo Paulo (BRA)
Tempe (USA)
Lubbock (USA)
Atlanta (USA)
Wignston Salem (USA)
Ponce (PUR)
Bridgetown (BAR)
Huelva (ESP)
Berlin (GER)
Fayetteville (USA)
Montverde (USA)
Cd. México (MEX)
Bridgetown (BAR)
Odessa (USA)
Kingston (TAM)
Kingston (TAM)
Tunja (COL)
Port-of-Spain (TTO)
Sdo Paulo (BRA)
Fairfax (USA)
Nassau (BAH)
Provo (USA)

St. George's (GRN)
Kingston (TAM)
Kingston (TAM)
Kingston (TAM)
Baton Rouge (USA)
Medellin (COL)
Tucson (USA)

Los Angeles (USA)
Yasco (?)

Austin (USA)
Prudente (BRA)
Houston (USA)
Kingston (TAM)
Princeton (USA)
Americana (BRA)
Sdo Paulo (BRA)
San Juan (PUR)
Nassau (BAH)

Sdo Paulo (BRA)
Montverde (USA)
Cd. México (MEX)
Barquisimeto (VEN)
Greensboro (USA)
Nassau (BAH)

La Habana (CUB)
Waco (USA)
Gainesville (USA)
La Habana (CUB)
Kingston (TAM)
Ponce (PUR)
Greensboro (USA)



242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300

BORLOT Yaneisi
CHARLES Afia
SESAY Georgiana
CONTE Olga Beatriz
GAYLE Kareen
CLARKE Jessica
GARCIA Suzete
RODRIGUEZ Deborah
de SOUZA Leticia
EMMANUEL Gail
BALLENTINE Michelle
BARBOSA Liliane Cristina
DOWTIE Danielle
STEWART Zoila Rosa
LEWIS Juannae
WHITE Garriel
FERMIN Shawna

de OLIVEIRA Lorena
SELVON Kai
CLAXTON Grace
BARBOSA Erica
VELA Nallely
HYLTON Shadae
PINNOCK Sherene
PRIETO Mauricia
SPRINGER Angela
McKINNON Adia
ESCOBAR Rosangelica
dos SANTOS Aline
AZEVEDO Ana Carolina
GARCIA Pariis
FRASER Onica
GASKIN Sonia
SMITH Marlene
FERREIRA Sheila
SOUSA SILVA Eliane
KELLY Janice
FERNANDEZ Tania
POWELL Kacian
OBREGON Darlenis
JOSEPH Jocelyn
IDROVO Alejandra
da SILVA Marlene
FINDLEY Shadae
PADRON Melissa
LOBOA Paola
BROWN Natasha
EDWARDS Samantha
HARRISON Yvonne
MARTINEZ Noelia
TORRES Melisa
BECKFORD Tony-Ann
DEWARDER Marylin
SERVILLE Rae-Anne
RIOS Monica
CRAWFORD Amanda
BRITO Nataly

SILVA Cristiane
DURAN Milagros

CUB
ANT
SLE
ARG
JAM
JAM
BRA
URU
BRA
TTO
JAM
BRA
JAM
CRC
BAH
JAM
TTO
BRA
TTO
PUR
BRA
MEX
JAM
JAM
TTO
BAR
TTO
coL
BRA
BRA
PUR
G6UY
BAR
JAM
BRA
BRA
SKN
CcuB
JAM
coL
ANT
coL
BRA
JAM
CuB
coL
BAH
ANT
PUR
ARG
coL
JAM
TTO
TTO
MEX
GRN
MEX
BRA
DOM

5249 o1

52.49 92
52.49 04
52.50 66
52.50 81
52.52 87
52.53 65
52.53 92
52.54 i 96
52.55 62
52.55 75
52.55 87
52.56 92
52.57 68
52.58 96
52.60 i 02
52.62 91
52.64 78
52.64 92
52.64 i 93
52.64 02
5265 A 86
52.66 95
52.68 87
52.68 95
52.69

52.69 81
52.69 93
52.70 85
52.70 98
52.71 94
52.72 80
52.72 94
52.73 81
52.73 80
52.74 66
52.75

52.75 67
52.76 04
5278 A 86
52.80 64
5280 A 88
52.81 68
52.81 01
52.81 03
52.81 05
52.82 i 69
52.82 90
52.83 75
52.86 96
5287 A 95
52.88 04
52.89 60
52.89 02
5289 A 95
52.90 99
5290 A 89
52.91 88
52.91 00

athlestats all-time

29/06/12
12/05/13
20/03/24
22/03/97
26/04/03
17/05/08
16/06/88
03/10/14
10/02/17
19/05/84
17/07/04
12/05/13
03/05/14
25/11/93
24/05/19
23/02/24
03/08/13
17/06/05
09/04/16
26/02/17
28/06/24
24/05/08
26/05/18
05/03/05
12/04/19
21/05/88
20/05/01
05/06/16
18/05/11
16/03/24
26/06/16
20/05/01
18/05/14
27/06/04
22/06/07
15/06/91
17/05/86
27/02/87
30/03/23
26/11/08
22/09/85
24/05/09
26/06/93
25/05/24
14/06/24
28/08/24
08/03/97
28/06/15
21/06/03
06/04/19
30/06/12
30/03/23
07/05/88
08/06/19
29/06/24
26/05/18
29/06/24
30/06/16
19/07/19
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La Habana (CUB)
Houston (USA)
Accra (GHA)

Buenos Aires (ARG)
Overland Park (USA)
Fort Worth (USA)
Praha (CZE)
Montevideo (URU)
Fayetteville (USA)
Port of Spain (TTO)
Malles Venosta (ITA)
Belem (BEL)

Austin (USA)

Ponce (PUR)
Jacksonville (USA)
Fayetteville (USA)
Kuortane (FIN)

Sdo Paulo (BRA)
Auburn (USA)
Boston (USA)

Sdo Paulo (BRA)

Cd. México (MEX)
Gulf Shores (USA)
Kingston (TAM)
Tuscaloosa (USA)
Mount Pleasant (USA)
Berkeley (USA)
Monterrey (MEX)
Uberléndia (BRA)

Sdo Bernardo do Campo (BRA)

Port-of-Spain (TTO)
Bloomington (USA)
Lubbock (USA)
Kingston (TAM)

Sdo Paulo (BRA)

Sdo Paulo (BRA)
Raleigh (USA)

Kingston (TAM)

Cali (COL)

San Juan (PUR)
Bogotd (COL)

Rio de Janeiro (BRA)
Emporia (USA)

La Habana (CUB)
Lima (PER)

Paris (FRA)

Saint John's (ANT)
Caguas (PUR)
Santiago de Chile (CHT)
Bogotd (COL)
Kingston (TAM)
Houston (USA)
Port-of-Spain (TTO)
Cd. México (MEX)
Charlotte (USA)

Cd. México (MEX)

Sdo Bernardo do Campo (BRA)

San José (CRC)



